
Public List of CPAs who have
been deemed Qualified

 

Name Email Title Firm

Alexander
Berkovich

Peter Martin

Ethan Soskel

Emily Longacre

Joseph DiFalco

Douglas Graham

Salvatore Leone

Amanda Janousek

peter@h-madvisors.com

elongacre@isdanerllc.com

sall@citrincooperman.com

ajanousek@h-madvisors.com

esoskel@citrincooperman.com

joseph.difalco@eisneramper.com

douglas.graham@eisneramper.co
m

Senior

Partner

Partner

Partner

aberkovich@citrincooperman.com Director

Audit Manager

Tax and Assurance
Manager

Audit Senior Manager

EisnerAmper LLP

EisnerAmper LLP

Citrin Cooperman

Citrin Cooperman

Platform CPAs LLP

Platform CPAs LLP

Citrin Cooperman &
Company

Isdaner & Company, LLC

by NJEDA to submit GROW EOA Annual Certifications

@NewJerseyEDA

Effective January 2026
 Updated February 2026

John Lanza john.lanza@cohnreznick.com Partner CohnReznick

Alex Zaslow zaslow@verna.com Partner Verna & Associates

Marc Nochimson mnochimson@verna.com Director of Assurance Verna & Associates


